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Ticket No. Name
1 Daniel Betts
2 Paul Hindle
3 Ross Calder
4 Daniel Betts
6 Gavin Hewitt
7 Russell Hart
9 Dean Preece
10 Lee Boyle
11 Tony Wiltshire
13 Ross Calder
15 Russell Hart
16 Kevin Hennigan
17 Russell Hart
18 Daniel Betts
20 Russell Hart
21 David Poulton
23 Robin Rust
24 Daniel Betts
27 Daniel Whitnall
32 Mickey Hunt
33 Robert Wringe
34 Russell Hart
35 Oliver Marsden
36 Ross Calder
38 Scott Parry
39 Louise Onslow
41 Russell Hart
43 Andrew Bollard
45 Adam Bennett
47 Ben Mclaughlin
48 Robin Rust
50 Russell Hart
Total: 382 « Draw: February 25, 2024 9:30 pm

Ticket No.

51
52
53
54
55
56
58
59
61
62
63
64
66
67
68
69
71
73
74
75
76
78
79
80
81
85
86
87
90
93
94
99

Nintendo Switch OLED NEON + Mario Kart 8 + 3M NSO

Name Ticket No. Name
Elizabeth Midwinter-cooke 100 David Poulton
Emile Hudson 104 Jamie Warwick
Ross Calder 106 Ross Calder
Keri Heddle 108 Daniel Whitnall
Michael Woodend 109 Gavin Hewitt
Shaun Petrie 110 Thomas Dutch
David Poulton 111 Robert Wringe
Peter Maybury 114 Russell Hart
Jordan Cheyne 115 Chris Walters
Craig Haywood 116 Luke Parker
Sean Connor 118 Darren Youlden
Joshua Johnson 119 Shaun Petrie
Mark Harvey 121 Peter Maybury
Shaun Petrie 122 Benjamin Mann
Ross Sears 123 Jordan Cheyne
Robin Rust 124 Russell Hart
Emma Hyslop 125 Andrew Bollard
Shaun Petrie 130 Shaun Petrie
Ross Calder 132 Jonathan Learmont
Carl Jones 134 Andrew Neal
Russell Hart 136 Oliver Marsden
Adam Boutwell 137 Mark Archer
Gary Perry 139 Charles Dormer
Adam Boutwell 140 Oliver Marsden
Daniel Wasag 143 Daniel Betts
Martin Redhead 144 Oliver Marsden
Robert Wringe 145 Ross Calder
Robin Rust 147 Oliwia Weglowska
Russell Hart 148 Simon Kozaj
Jonathan Learmont 149 Russell Hart
Alex Rudgley 150 Keelie Bentley
David Poulton 151 Paul Hindle
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Ticket No. Name Ticket No. Name Ticket No. Name
152 Simon Kozaj 203 Stephanie Andrews 257 Oliver Marsden
153 Robert Wringe 205 Russell Hart 258 Gary Perry
154 Gary Perry 206 Carl Jones 259 Emile Hudson
156 Mark Harvey 207 Robert Wringe 260 Anthony Cripps
157 Russell Hart 209 Shaun Petrie 261 Robert Wringe
159 Ross Calder 210 Lydia Woods 262 Ross Calder
160 Oliver Marsden 211 Robert Wringe 263 Russell Hart
161 Keelie Bentley 214 Ben Uglow 266 Ross Calder
163 Paul Hindle 215 Shaun Petrie 267 Simon Kozaj
165 Ryan Schofield 216 Oliver Marsden 268 Carl Jones
168 Adam Bennett 219 Gordon Bickerton 269 Mickey Hunt
169 Martin Redhead 220 Katy Large 270 Gavin Hewitt
170 Julie Sumner 221 Oliver Marsden 272 Emile Hudson
171 John Midgley 222 Julie Sumner 273 Russell Hart
175 Robert Wringe 224 Mark Archer 274 Kevin Hennigan
177 Martin Redhead 225 Russell Hart 276 Leighton Bullivant
179 Robert Wringe 226 Mark Archer 277 Keri Heddle
180 Robin Rust 227 Michael Walpole 280 Robert Wringe
182 Darren Youlden 228 Dayle Webster 281 Simon Aldridge
183 Jack Simpkin 230 Robert Wringe 284 Peter Maybury
185 Robin Rust 232 Paul Hindle 285 Emile Hudson
186 Robert Wringe 233 Jonathan Manning 286 Dayle Webster
188 Jonathan Manning 240 Stacie Brown 287 Kevin Hennigan
189 James Lee 241 Sean Vaughan 288 Gavin Hewitt
192 David Poulton 242 Matthew Wright 290 David Edwards
194 Jonathan Manning 247 Stephanie Andrews 291 Ross Sears
195 Lewis Hindson 250 Elizabeth Midwinter-cooke 292 Kathryn Mcdermott
196 Ryan Harrison 251 Leighton Bullivant 294 Jonathan Manning
199 Russell Hart 252 Ben Uglow 295 Robert Wringe
200 Michael Walpole 253 Mark Harvey 296 Oliver Marsden
201 Daniel Betts 254 Gavin Hewitt 299 Scott Parry
202 Russell Hart 255 Dean Preece 300 Tommy Green
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302
304
306
309
310
311
312
314
317
318
319
320
321
322
325
326
328
331
334
335
336
337
338
339
340
341
342
343
345
346
348
350

Total: 382

Name

Daniel Whitnall
Shaun Petrie
Robin Rust
Dean Preece
Mark Harvey
John Midgley
Ross Calder
Robert Wringe
Mark Harris
Ciaran Hughes
Simon Aldridge
Gavin Hewitt
Simon Kozaj
Gary Perry
Mark Harvey
Kathryn Mcdermott
Jacob Carter
Oakley Nas
Scott Parry
Russell Hart
Emile Hudson
Andrew Bollard
Russell Hart
Simon Kozaj
Ross Calder
Kathryn Mcdermott
Russell Hart
Carl Jones
Robin Rust
Ben Uglow
Ross Calder

James Darrah

Draw: February 25, 2024 9:30 pm
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352
353
354
355
356
359
364
366
367
370
372
375
377
378
383
384
386
388
389
390
391
392
393
394
399
400
401
402
403
404
405
406

Name

Stephanie Andrews
Gary Perry
David Poulton
Corey Ruffles
Peter Maybury
Paul Hindle
Anthony Farrell
Beverley Halliwell
Julie Sumner
Graham Liebnitz
Matthew Wright
Carl Jones
Chris Hill
Simon Aldridge
Ross Calder
Dean Preece
Keelie Bentley
Carl Jones
Shaun Petrie
Gavin Hewitt
Robert Wringe
Oakley Nas
Joanne Cross
Steve Grantham
Emma Hyslop
Shaun Petrie
Jon Ward
Ross Calder
Robin Rust
Dan Gordon
Ross Calder

Russell Hart

Ticket No.

407
408
409
411
412
414
415
416
419
420
421
422
424
425
426
427
430
431
432
433
434
435
436
438
441
443
444
446
447
448
451
453
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Name

Nigel Selwyn Walker
Shaun Petrie
Paul Hindle
Daniel Betts
Carl Jones
Darren Youlden
Joshua Johnson
Russell Hart
Leighton Bullivant
Gavin Hewitt
Carl Jones
Robert Wringe
Robert Wringe
Ryan Schofield
Ross Calder
Sarah Sims
Darren Youlden
Shaun Petrie
John Midgley
Peter Maybury
Carl Jones
Stephanie Andrews
Gary Moment
Angela Lastinger
Jonathan Manning
Ben Uglow
David Poulton
Andrew Bollard
Gordon Bickerton
Jordan Cheyne
Martin Redhead

David Poulton
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454 Robert Wringe 500 Ben Uglow 555 Oakley Nas
455 Graham Liebnitz 502 David Wilkinson 556 Darren Youlden
456 Ryan Schofield 504 Jonathan Learmont 557 Chloe Darrah
457 Gavin Hewitt 506 Elizabeth Midwinter-cooke 558 Carl Jones
461 Daniel Whitnall 508 James Darrah 559 Sean Connor
463 Charles Dormer 512 Kevin Hennigan 562 Gavin Hewitt
464 Robert Wringe 513 Russell Hart 563 Mickey Hunt
465 Oakley Nas 515 Keelie Bentley 566 Louise Onslow
466 Sacha Marinus 516 Russell Hart 567 Stephanie Andrews
468 John Aldred 518 Jonathan Manning 568 Benjamin Mann
470 Mark Archer 519 Russell Hart 569 Mark Archer
471 Shaun Petrie 520 Darren Youlden 571 John Midgley
472 Kev Catto 521 Martin Redhead 572 Kathryn Mcdermott
474 Daniel Betts 528 Michael Walpole 575 James Lee
475 Michael Walpole 529 Ross Calder 576 Russell Hart
476 Russell Hart 530 Darren Youlden 577 Darren Youlden
478 Joshua Johnson 531 Steve Grantham 578 Ross Calder
481 Jonathan Manning 532 Gary Moment 579 Shaun Petrie
483 Paul Hindle 533 John Aldred 580 David Poulton
485 Keelie Bentley 534 Robert Wringe 582 Daniel Betts
486 Robert Wringe 535 Ross Sears 585 Kevin Hennigan
487 Oakley Nas 537 Michael Walpole 586 Wesley Potter
488 Martin Gale 539 Russell Hart 587 David Poulton
489 Jonathan Manning 540 Robert Wringe 588 Daniel Betts
490 Darren Youlden 544 Kathryn Mcdermott 592 Julie Sumner
491 Oliver Marsden 545 Carl Inker 594 Charlie Stace
492 Shaun Petrie 546 Robert Wringe 595 Gordon Bickerton
494 Daniel Dale 547 Anthony Farrell 596 Craig Haywood
495 Luke Parker 548 Ross Calder 598 Darren Youlden
497 Michael Woodend 549 Julie Sumner 599 Daniel Whitnall
498 Dean Preece 551 Robin Rust
499 Robert Wringe 553 Robert Wringe
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